This is to certify that MAST. LAVYA CHAURASIA, 11 years male, CR No. 

diagnosed case of Thalassemia Major and is under treatment at Rajiv Gandhi Cancer 

Institute. He requires Allogenic stem cell transplant. The approximate cost of treatment is 

likely to be Rs. 15,00,000/- (Rs. Fifteen Lakhs only). 

Since unforeseen emergen cies & medical conditions can arise, this estimate is to be likely 

revised from time to time. 

Dr. Gauri Kapoor / Dr. Sandeep Jain/ Dr Payal Malhotra 

Consultant - Pediatric Hematology and Oncology 

Rajiv Gandhi Can cer Institute and Research Centre

[...]

This is to certify that MANOJ KUMAR CHAURASIA Slo MATA DEEN CHAURASIA is a R/o Delhi having residence at L-213 
GALI-19 MAHENDRU PARK MOOL CHAND cOLONY ADARSH NAGAR DELHI 110033 INDIA and his family income from 

all sources as declared by hin is Rs, 96000 (NINETY SIX THOUSAND ) per annum. 

This Certificate is valid upto 6 months from the Date of Issue. 

1. This Certificate is valid as per Information Technology Act 2000 as amended from time to time. Date 2023. 10 27 12:03: 13 +05 30 
2. The Authenticity of this document should be verified at http:lledistrict.delhigovt.nic.in.